Sun Lakes Senior Softball Association
Spring 2021 Schedule (Sun & Lakes Divisions)

Team Team Sponsor Manager
A Core Photography Tom Erpelding LAKES
B Brenden Financial Ken Brenden LAKES
C A-1 Golf Carts Vern Rodgers LAKES
D Young Realty Gary Hillabolt LAKES
1 Wolfe & Associate Bob Farmer SUN
2 Leckner Realty Dave Platt SUN
3 Spooner Physical Therapy Randy Neumann SUN
4 Redeemed Team Mike Gloyd SUN

Second team listed is the home team in the first game and has the first base dugout.

DATE
3/2
3/4
3/5

3/9
3/11
3/12

3/16
3/18
3/19

3/23
3/25
3/26

3/30
4/1
4/2

4/6
4/8
4/9

4/13
4/15
4/16

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

8:00
2@ 4
3@2
A@D

A@C
1@2
3@4

B@D
A@D
B@C

3@1
D@cC
B@A

2@4
C@B
4v@1

A@C
2@1
C@D

11:00
B@D
C@B
41@1

1@3
A@B
C@D

4@2
1@4
2@3

C@A
4@3
2@1

D@B
3@2
D@A

1@3
B@A
3@4

League Double Elimination Tournament
League Double Elimination Tournament
League Double Elimination Tournament

2/24/2021



