Sun Lakes Senior Softball Association

Spring 2021 Schedule (Sun & Lakes Divisions)

<u>Team</u>	<u>Team Sponsor</u>		<u>Manager</u>	
Α	Core Photography	Tom	Erpelding	LAKES
В	Brenden Financial	Ken	Brenden	LAKES
С	A-1 Golf Carts	Vern	Rodgers	LAKES
D	Young Realty	Gary	Hillabolt	LAKES
1	Wolfe & Associate	Bob	Farmer	SUN
2	Leckner Realty	Dave	Platt	SUN
3	Spooner Physical Therapy	Randy	Neumann	SUN
4	Redeemed Team	Mike	Gloyd	SUN

Second team listed is the home team in the first game and has the first base dugout.

<u>DATE</u>		<u>8:00</u>	<u>11:00</u>	
3/2	Tuesday	2 @ 4	B @ D	
3/4	Thursday	3 @ 2	C @ B	
3/5	Friday	A @ D	4@1	
3/9	Tuesday	A @ C	1@3	
3/11	Thursday	1 @ 2	A @ B	
3/12	Friday	3 @ 4	C @ D	
3/16	Tuesday	B @ D	4 @ 2	
3/18	Thursday	A @ D	1 @ 4	
3/19	Friday	B @ C	2 @ 3	
3/23	Tuesday	3 @ 1	C @ A	
3/25	Thursday	D @ C	4@3	
3/26	Friday	B @ A	2 @ 1	
3/30	Tuesday	2 @ 4	D @ B	
4/1	Thursday	C @ B	3 @ 2	
4/2	Friday	4 v@1	D @ A	
4/6	Tuesday	A @ C	1@3	
4/8	Thursday	2 @ 1	B @ A	
4/9	Friday	C @ D	3 @ 4	
4/13	Tuesday	League Double E	limination Tournament	
4/15	Thursday	League Double Elimination Tournament		
4/16	Friday	League Double E	limination Tournament	